
MB 2025 Schedule 
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Apr 2025 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

       
 

MAY 2025 

Jun 2025 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

       

 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

  
MB Parent and 

Student Meeting 
6 PM     

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

       

 
 

18 
 

19 
MB  

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

  
MB Ice Breaker 

Camp 
6-9 PM  

MB Ice Breaker 
Camp 

6-9 PM  
   

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 Memorial Day      
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May 2025 
S M T W T F S 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

JUN 2025 

Jul 2025 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

   Color Guard 
9am-1pm    

 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

   Color Guard 
9am-1pm     

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

 Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 MB Mini Camp 
8:30-11:30 AM  Color Guard 

9am-1pm     

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 
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Jun 2025 
S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

       
 

JUL 2025 

Aug 2025 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

   Color Guard 
9am-1pm  Independence 

Day  

 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp  

Drum Majors @ 
Colorado Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp  

Drum Majors @ 
Colorado Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp  

Drum Majors @ 
Colorado Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp  

Drum Majors @ 
Colorado Camp 

Color Guard Randy 
Camp 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

  MB Basics Camp 
8:30-11:30 AM 

MB Basics Camp 
8:30-11:30 AM  

MB Basics Camp 
8:30-11:30 AM    

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 
MB Band Camp 
8:00 – 11:30 AM 

1:00 – 5:00 PM 
 

MB Band Camp 
Bus leaves for Deer 

River at 8 AM 

MB Band Camp 
All Day in Deer 

River 

MB Band Camp 
All Day, bus returns 

to GR at 5 PM 

MB Band Camp 
8:30 – 11:30 AM  

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

 MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM    
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Jul 2025 
S M T W T F S 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

AUG 2025 

Sep 2025 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

     MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM  

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 Tall Timber Days 

Parade 
11:30 AM Arrive 

 

MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
9AM – 1 PM    

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

  MB Rehearsal 
2:00-6:00 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
2:00-6:00 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
2:00-6:00 PM    

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

 MB Rehearsal 
2:00-6:00 PM  

Fill the Hill 
4-6 PM rehearsal 

7 PM Performance 

MB Rehearsal 
2:00-6:00 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
2:00-6:00 PM    

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 MB Rehearsal 
9:00- 11:00 AM  

MB Rehearsal 
6:00 – 9:00 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
6:00 – 9:00 PM  

MB Rehearsal 
Student run Time 

TBD  
FB Away   

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
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Aug 2025 
S M T W T F S 
     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

SEP 2025 

Oct 2025 
S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 31 1 2 3 4 5 6 

 Labor Day First Day of 
School  MB Rehearsal 

7:30 AM FB Away 
Eden Prairie and 

Eastview 
Competition 

 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

 *MB Rehearsal 
6-9 PM   MB Rehearsal 

7:30 AM  
Home FB Game 

5 PM Report Time  
Rosemount 

Competition 

 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

     Home FB Game 
5 PM Report Time   

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 *MB Rehearsal 
6-9 PM     FB Away   

 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

 *MB Rehearsal 
6-9 PM       
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Sep 2025 
S M T W T F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     

       
 

OCT 2025 

Nov 2025 
S M T W T F S 
      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 

    MB Rehearsal 
7:30 AM  

FB Away 
Leave for Iowa 

Bands of 
America Iowa 

Competition 

 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

     Home FB Game 
5 PM Report Time   

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

 Columbus Day  Home FB Game 
5 PM Report Time  MEA Break MEA Break  

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

       

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

MB Banquet       

 


